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Preis der Firma Frohlich Fliesen & Baukeramik GmbH

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges: Wiebke HENNIG (GER) - Jirgen MOENKEMEYER (GER)

|Bridle Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 % |Rank| % |Penalty|Rank
No. points
209 Rockett 19 6,0l 75 85 65 80 75 90 75 85 90 80 75 75 65 85 90 804 70 75 80 65 170 7783 1 7696 230 1
Louise ROMEIKE 75 75 70 70 80 75 75 80 75 80 75 70 70 80 75 80 75 80 70 75 75 17,0 76,09 1
212 Intention 75/ 70 70 65 75 75 75 75 75 65 70 70 70 704 75 75 75 75 75 70 65 150 72,17 2 7239 276 2
Louise ROMEIKE 75 75 70 70 80 75 80 75 70 60 70 65 65 75 70 75 70 80 75 75 70| 150 7261 2
13 Bugsy Malone 6 75| 65| 65 65 65 70 75 75 70 60 55 70 65 65 80 70 70 65 60 70 80 150 6891 8 7054 295 3
Nadine MARZAHL 8ol 75 70 70 75 704 70 75 75 65/ 65 70 65 70 75 80 70 70 75 75 70 150| 72117 4
21 Capolino 70, 70/ 65 60f 75 80 70 704 70 65 65 70 65 70 75 70 70 70 75 70 70| 14,0 69,78 5 69,67 303 4
Elmar LESCH 6,5/ 70 65 75 75/ 70 70 70 70 80 65 65 70 70 65 65 70 70 70 65 75 14,0 69,57 7
218 Fiedertanz Bub 6,5| 50 65 70 70 50 65 65 65 80 70 70 65 70 70 65 65 70 70 70 80 13,0 669 13 69,57 304 5
Jasmin STANISLAWSKI 70, 70 70 75 75 70 80 75 65 80 75 70 75 75 70 70 70 70 70 70 65| 150 7217 4
123 Saintinel 75/ 70 70 65 70 70 70 70 65 65 80 80 60 65 70 70 70 70 75 75 70| 140 7022 4 6924 308 6
Svenja ECKERT 70, 70f 65 70 70 70 70 70 65 60 70 70 65 70 70 70 70 65 65 65 70| 140 6826 9
25 Cascar 5 8ol 70 70 65 75 80 75 704 65 65 65 70 65 75 80 80 70 65 70 70 65 150/ 71,30 3 6859 314 7
Nina FRENKEL 6,5| 65 65 60 70 704 70 70 60 55 65 65 60 70 65 70 70 60 65 65 70 14,0 6587 20
172 Saturia 6,5| 65 60 60 60 65 65 65 70 65 60 70 50 70 65 70 70 65 65 70 65 13,0 6478 19 6859 314 8
Lena REINSTORF 75/ 70 60 65 70 70 70 80 75 70 75 70 70 80 75 70 70 75 75 75 75| 150 7239 3
97 Lacalotta 70| 65/ 65 65 65 70 70 70 65 70 65 65 55 65 70 65 70 65 60 65 65 13,0 6587 14 6848 315 9
Josefa SOMMER 70, 70/ 60 70f 80 75 75 70 60 75 65 65 60 70 70 75 75 75 80 70 75 150f 71,09 6
115 Out Of The Blue 75/ 70 65 55 70 75 65 65 65 65 80 65 65 70 75 65 70 70 70 75 55 14,0 6826 9 6826 31,7 10
Anna LOFKEN 70, 70 70 65 70 70 75 75 65 60 70 65 60 70 70 70 65 70 65 70 65 140 6826 9
125 Sanbuca 8ol 75 65 65 70 70 75 65 65 80 75 70 60 55 70 70 65 65 75 70 65 150 6957 6 67,72 323 11
Kim Yvette KAILING 70, 70/ 65 60f 70 60 65 70 60 75 65 70 55 70 65 60 65 70 70 65 55 140 6587 20
213 Quitte 29 70, 70 70 70f 704 70 70 70 65 70 70 70 65 65 70 80 70 60 65 70 8,0 14,0 6957 7 67,72 323 12
Lotte PALMGREN 6,5| 65 60 65 70 70 70 70 65 70 70 60 60 65 65 70 60 70 70 65 60 13,0 6587 22
23 Carla Columna GS 70| 65/ 70 55 60 70 70 70 65 65 70 65 60 65 70 65 65 70 70 60 8,0 14,0 669 12 67,61 324 13
Kim Yvette KAILING 70| 65| 65 65 75 70 75 70 65 75 65 70 55 70 70 65 65 70 75 60 70| 140 6826 9
248 Guy de Beauvallon 75/ 70 75 70 80 80 65 65 70 65 65 70 70 80 80 85 60 65 70 60 10 12,0 67,39 11 66,74 33,3 14
Rebecca-Juana GERKEN 70| 65/ 65 70 70 70 70 65 65 55 65 65 60 70 70 80 65 65 70 65 4,0 14,0 66,09 18
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219 Lumberjack 11 6,0l 65 65 55 60 75 75 65 60 65 60 65 55 65 70 70 65 65 65 65 70 13,0 6478 19 66,52 335 15
Nele WUNDERBERG 6,5| 65 65 70 70 704 70 70 70 65 70 70 65 70 65 70 70 70 65 65 70 14,0 6826 9
107 Mabella D 70| 65/ 65 50 70 70 70 65 70 80 55/ 70 65 70 70 70 70 70 6,0 70 8,0 14,0 68,04 10 66,09 339 17
Nike DENKER 6,5/ 6,0 60 60 70 60 70 65 65 70 60 60 60 65 65 70 60 60 70 65 65 13,0/ 64,13 35
1 Abisko 11 6,5| 65 65 6,0 65 75 70 65 65 65 65 65 65 60 70 70 50 60 60 60 70 14,0 6500 18 66,09 339 16
Josefa SOMMER 70, 70/ 65 65 65 70 70 70 65 70 70 70 70 70 70 65 45 65 70 70 6,0 14,0 67,17 14
162 Lasina 75| 65/ 55 60 60 65 60 65 55 65 60 65 60 60 65 65 65 65 65 60 60 130 6283 25 6598 34,0 18
Neel Friedrich DEHN 6,5 70 65 70 70 704 65 70 70 80 65 70 70 80 70 65 70 65 65 65 70 14,0 69,13 8
233 Dorobant 6,5| 55 60 55 65 70 65 65 60 65 70 60 60 65 70 65 70 70 70 65 80 14,0 6565 15 6565 344 19
Marius SOPTEREAN 70| 60 6,0 55 70 70 70 70 65 60 60 60 60 65 70 65 65 70 70 65 70| 14,0 6565 24
238 Akeby's Quemiro Silla 6,0 65 65 55/ 60 70 70 55 70 60 60 70 65 70 70 70 70 65 65 70 65 130 6522 16 6543 346 20
lliane Hannalisa HEIN 6,5 70 70 65 70 704 70 65 65 50 60 60 65 70 70 70 70 65 70 60 60 13,0 6565 26
11 Betty Boo 14 6,5| 65 6,5 65 50 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 50 60 55 60 60 60 70 65 65 13,0 61,09 45 64,13 359 21
Marlene HAYESSEN 70| 65/ 65 60 65 70 70 70 70 65 65 60 70 70 70 60 65 75 70 65 65 140 67,17 14
36 Clarito JU 70| 65 4,0 40 55 65 65 65 65 60 60 65 60 60 65 70 70 65 65 65 65 130 62,17 31 6413 359 21
Leonie KUHLMANN 70| 70 4,0 60 70 65 65 65 65 60 70 70 65 70 65 65 70 65 70 70 70| 14,0 66,09 18
117 Pennylane 43 6,5| 6,0 55 55 65 65 65 65 65 60 60 60 65 65 70 70 70 65 60 65 70 13,0 63,04 24 6391 36,1 23
Leonie KUHLMANN 6,5| 6,0 55 6,0 70 65 65 70 65 60 70 65 60 70 65 70 60 70 70 65 70 14,0 64,78 30
179 Cracks Cajsa 6,5 70 75 70 65 75 65 70 40 70 65 70 30 60 65 70 65 70 70 65 75 13,0 6522 16 6391 36,1 24
Mikko MOISALA 70, 60l 70 60f 70 70 70 70 40 60 65 60 40 55 55 70 65 70 70 65 55 13,0 62,61 47
222 Christall 6 6,5| 6,5 55 55 60 65 65 65 65 65 55 65 55 60 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 13,0 6283 25 63,80 36,2 25
Hanne HENNING 70| 65/ 6,0 55 65 65 60 65 70 70 55 60 55 65 65 75 65 70 70 65 70 13,0 64,78 31
196 Colada Black 70, 70/ 6,0 60f 55 55 60 60 60 60 65 65 60 60 65 65 60 60 65 60 75 120 62,17 33 63,70 36,3 27
Rebecca-Juana GERKEN 6,5| 65 6,0 60 70 65 70 65 60 60 70 60 60 70 65 70 70 70 70 65 60 13,0 6522 29
88 Haptika 6,5 70 70 60 65 70 65 65 75 60 50 65 65 60 65 65 65 60 65 65 65 13,0 6457 21 6370 36,3 26
Nane Nikolaus DEHN 70| 65/ 6,0 60 65 65 70 65 65 50 60 60 55 65 60 65 65 65 60 60 65 130 62,83 44
63 Everglow 6,5| 6,5 6,5 6,0 65 60 65 65 60 65 70 65 65 60 60 60 40 55/ 55 55 65 12,0 61,09 48 63,70 36,3 27
Maike LAGE 70| 65/ 6,0 65 70 70 70 60 65 65 70 65 65 70 70 70 70 65 65 65 60 13,0 6630 17
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50 Dilula 6,5| 6,0 70 50 65 60 60 50 65 70 65 55 50 60 65 65 60 60 60 60 60 130 61,09 45 63,48 365 30
India FLOCKERZI 6,5| 6,0 65 70 70 65 65 70 70 70 70 70 55 70 65 65 65 60 65 65 65 13,0 6587 22
58 Emily 175 70| 65| 65 50 55 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 50 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 50 120 5935 57 6348 36,5 30
Catherine VON SCHOEN 70, 70f 65 75 75 75 70 65 60 55 70 70 60 70 70 70 70 65 70 70 50 14,0 67,61 13
187 Lanella von Eichmatt 70| 65/ 65 50 6,0 60 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 60 65 65 70 65 65 65 60 130 6391 22 6348 36,5 30
Steffi MYLIUS 6,5| 6,0 6,0 55 60 65 65 65 60 65 65 60 60 70 70 60 65 60 65 65 60 13,0 63,04 41
226 Virginia 219 6,5| 65 65 55 55/ 70 70 55 60 55 65 65 50 60 65 65 65 65 55 60 55 13,0 6152 38 6348 365 30
Lina JABLONSKI 6,5 70 70 60 70 704 70 70 70 50 75 65 55 65 65 70 65 65 65 60 60 13,0 6543 27
239 Little Tuffstuff 6,5| 65 55 55 65 65 65 60 60 60 60 60 55 60 65 60 65 65 65 60 60 130 61,74 36 6348 365 29
lliane Hannalisa HEIN 6,0l 6,0 60 65 70 704 65 70 55 65 60 60 60 70 70 70 60 70 70 70| 6,0 14,0 6522 28
59 Enricos 6,5| 6,5 6,5 50 60 65 65 50 55 55 60 65 50 65 60 60 60 60 55 60 65 120 5978 55 63,15 36,9 34
Kerstin HECHT 70, 65/ 70 55 70 70 70 60 70 704 60 65 60 70 70 70 65 70 70 60 6,0 14,0 6652 16
65 Falkone 6,5| 70 65 4,5 60 65 65 60 65 65 60 60 55 60 65 60 55 60 60 60 65 130 6152 38 63,04 370 35
Sandra PENNDORF 6,5| 6,0 60 60 70 704 70 70 60 65 65 65 55 60 65 65 70 60 65 65 70 13,0 6457 33
240 Kealoa M 6,5| 65 65 50 60 65 65 65 65 60 65 65 60 60 60 65 65 60 65 60 20 13,0 6087 49 6283 372 36
Lucy Lou LAPP 6,5| 6,0 70 60 70 65 65 70 70 50 65 60 60 70 70 65 65 65 70 70 55 13,0 64,78 31
231 North Star XLVI 11 6,5| 65 60 6,0 60 60 55 60 60 65 65 65 60 60 65 70 65 70 70 65 65 13,0 62,61 28 6283 372 36
Monica HOLDIS 6,5| 65| 6,5 6,0 70 60 60 60 65 70 70 60 50 60 65 65 60 70 70 60 70 13,0 63,04 41
130 Sonnenlicht 4 6,5| 55| 6,0 65 60 65 60 60 65 60 55 65 60 60 65 30 55 60 60 60 60 130 5978 54 62,72 37,3 38
Andreas BRANDT 70| 65/ 6,0 65 65 65 70 65 65 50 70 65 65 70 70 60 60 70 70 65 65 140 6565 24
142 Baltasar 70| 65| 55 55 60 65 65 60 60 65 60 65 60 65 65 65 55 60 65 65 70 13,0 619 34 6261 374 39
Katharina SCHUTTE 6,0l 6,0 6,0 60 65 65 65 65 60 70 70 60 60 65 70 65 65 65 70 65 60 13,0/ 63,26 40
171 Sambia 38 80 6,0 70 50 65 65 65 60 70 55 50 50 55 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 70 130 6152 38 6261 374 40
Amelie Josepha HAGEN 6,5| 65 75 6,0 65/ 70 70 70 70 55 50 55 55 65 70 70 65 65 70 60 55 12,0 63,70 37
152 Danny's Delight 75/ 75/ 50 50f 60 65 65 65 50 60 65 65 50 65 65 65 65 65 60 60 55 130 61,9 34 6239 37,6 41
Lilian HERZOG 6,5| 6,0 55 60 70 704 70 65 50 55 70 60 50 65 65 65 60 65 65 65 65 13,0 6283 44
228 Corminjo 55| 6,5 6,5 55 65 65 65 65 60 55 65 65 50 60 70 65 65 65 65 65 75 13,0 6326 23 62,39 376 43
Leslie HOLENSTEIN 6,0l 6,0 60 55 65 65 65 65 60 55 65 60 55 70 65 65 60 65 65 60 55 12,0 61,52 54
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18 Campinas 3 6,5| 6,0 65 60 65 65 60 65 65 50 60 65 60 65 60 60 65 65 60 60 65 13,0 6239 30 6239 376 41
Aline STAHN 6,0l 65 6,0 6,0 70 65 65 65 60 50 60 60 55 65 60 60 60 65 65 65 70 130 6239 50
20 Canstakko's Maxwell Smart 6,5| 6,5 55 6,0 65 65 55 55 55 70 60 60 50 60 65 60 65 60 65 60 70 13,0 6152 38 6228 37,7 44
Gabriele FRANCKE 6,0l 65| 50 6,0 65 70 65 65 55 70 60 60 55 65 60 65 65 65 65 65 70 13,0 63,04 41
190 Ibby Frisky 6,5| 6,5 6,5 55 60 60 65 60 60 50 65 60 60 55 60 55 60 55 60 60 65 120 6000 52 62,17 37,8 45
Jule WEWER 70, 70 70 65 65 65 60 65 65 65 65 65 60 70 60 60 60 60 65 65 60 130 6435 34
220 Foxy Lady 6,0l 65 65 50 60 70 65 65 65 50 65 65 60 60 70 65 65 65 65 65 50 13,0 6261 28 619 380 46
Lara Elisabeth SCHNEIDER 6,5| 65 6,00 50 60 65 65 60 55 55 65 60 60 70 65 60 60 70 70 60 50 120 61,30 55
148 Cash P 6,5| 65 65 55 60 60 65 55 60 60 60 60 50 55 65 65 65 60 65 65 65 13,0 6152 38 6185 382 47
Paula FATTEICHER 6,5| 6,0 6,0 6,0 70 65 65 60 60 55 70 65 65 70 65 55 65 60 60 60 55 12,0 62,17 52
191 Lutz 149 6,5| 6,5 6,5 50 65 65 65 50 60 55 55 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 55 130 6022 51 6152 385 48
Jule WEWER 70| 65/ 65 65 70 65 60 55 60 50 60 60 60 65 60 65 65 65 65 60 65 130 62,83 44
8 Baerbel Co 6,0l 5,0 55 6,0 60 55 60 60 60 60 65 65 55 60 55 60 55 55 60 60 65 120 5891 62 6152 385 49
Harmony Paula AUMANN 6,5| 65 60 6,0 65 65 70 65 65 55 70 65 55 65 65 70 60 65 65 60 70 13,0 64,13 35
129 Signature 4 6,5| 65 55 50 55/ 65 65 65 65 55 65 60 60 65 70 70 50 65 60 65 65 13,0 62,17 31 6141 386 50
Clemens HAYESSEN 6,5| 6,0 55 50 55| 65 70 65 55 50 65 60 60 60 65 70 65 60 65 60 55 12,0/ 60,65 57
170 Royal Tan 6,5| 65 60 6,0 55 65 65 60 60 60 65 60 60 60 65 65 60 60 70 65 70 13,0 6283 25 6130 38,7 51
Charlotte BASSE 6,0l 55| 55| 6,0 65/ 65 70 65 55 55 65 60 60 65 60 65 60 55 60 60 50 11,0 5978 63
124 Samson 522 6,5| 6,0 55 6,0 60 60 30 60 55 70 60 40 60 65 55 60 60 60 55 55 80 13,0/ 5891 61 61,20 388 52
Marlene HAYESSEN 6,0l 60 60 65 70 65 404 65 60 65 65 65 65 70 70 65 60 60 65 65 70 13,0 63,48 39
120 Raspurry 6,5| 6,5 55 5,0 60 65 60 60 55 65 60 65 60 60 65 65 60 60 65 60 70 13,0 61,74 36 6098 39,0 53
Sarah SCHLORMULLER 6,0l 55| 55 55 60 65 65 60 55 55 65 60 60 65 65 65 60 60 60 60 60 120 60,22 60
116 Pa-Lina 6,5| 55| 6,0 55 60 60 50 60 60 50 65 65 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 120 5935 57 6098 39,0 53
Claudia PFEIFFER 6,5| 6,0 6,5 6,0 60 65 60 65 65 50 70 60 60 65 60 65 60 65 65 60 65 13,0 6261 47
22 Caprinello 6,5/ 6,0 65 6,0 60 65 65 55 55 60 60 50 65 65 65 65 60 60 55 60 55 12,0 6043 50 6087 39,1 56
Jasmin MILNICKEL 6,5| 6,0 6,0 6,0 65/ 70 70 55 55 65 65 50 55 60 65 65 60 60 60 55 70 120 61,30 55
133 Uncle Sam 31 6,5| 6,0 6,0 6,0 60 60 65 60 65 65 60 60 65 60 65 60 60 60 60 60 65 130 61,09 45 60,87 39,1 55
Cindy ROHST 6,5/ 6,0 6,0 60 65 60 60 60 65 70 60 60 65 65 60 55 60 55 60 60 70 120 6065 57
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38 Cool Casio Blue 6,5| 5,0 50 55 60 60 60 55 60 60 65 60 55 60 65 65 60 60 50 55 65 120 5891 62 60,76 39,2 57
Daniela STIENKE 70| 65| 6,0 65 65 65 70 65 65 65 70 60 55 60 60 60 65 55 60 55 65 120 62,61 49
44 Danos Sergeant 70| 65/ 6,0 50 55 4,0 60 60 65 50 55 60 60 60 60 55 60 60 40 60 6,0 120 5761 66 6065 394 59
Theresa KISSELBACH 6,5/ 70| 65 60 60 60 60 65 65 70 60 60 60 70 70 70 65 60 60 60 70 120 63,70 37
92 | Follow 6,0l 55| 6,00 60 60 55 60 65 60 50 60 65 55 60 60 50 60 60 60 60 65 130 5957 56 6065 394 58
Justina Charlotte HAYESSEN 6,0 6,0( 6,5 6,0 70 65 70 65 55/ 60 70 60 55 65 60 40 60 65 65 65 65 120 61,74 53
221 Lancelot 385 6,5| 6,0 70 60 60 65 65 65 65 70 65 60 50 50 50 60 60 60 60 55 70 13,0 6152 38 6054 395 60
Carsten VOSS 6,5| 55/ 6,0 6,0 70 65 65 65 60 60 70 65 50 50 50 55 55 55| 55 60 60 120 5957 64
118 Quasi Quax 6,5| 55| 6,0 55 60 60 65 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 65 65 60 60 60 70 13,0 61,30 44 6043 396 61
Frank OSTHOLT 70| 55| 6,0 55 65 60 65 60 55 50 60 55 60 60 60 65 60 55 60 60 60 120 5957 64
232 Aiwan 6,0l 6,0 55 6,0 55/ 55 60 60 50 60 55 60 50 55 60 50 60 65 65 60 50 120/ 57,61 66 6000 400 62
Alexandru MALUSEL 70, 70/ 6,0 65 65 65 60 65 60 65 60 60 50 65 65 65 60 60 60 60 55 130 6239 50
139 Adare Manor 6,5| 6,0 40 55 60 6,0 60 65 65 60 60 60 60 60 65 65 60 55 60 60 65 120 60,00 52 5957 404 63
Charlotte BASSE 6,0l 6,0 40 55 65/ 60 65 60 55 55 60 60 60 65 60 65 60 55 60 60 60 120 59,13 66
234 Bogdan 6,0l 65 45 50 60 65 60 60 45 654 60 60 55 60 65 65 60 60 55 60 70 120 5935 57 5924 408 64
Abigail Yasmine VAIDA 6,0l 65 55 55 55| 60 65 60 55 60 60 60 50 60 65 65 60 60 60 55 55 12,0 59,13 66
198 Carta Nevada 6,5| 5,0 55 55 60 50 60 50 60 65 50 60 55 60 60 60 60 60 50 55 60 120 57,39 69 5891 41,1 65
Jona DENKEWITZ 6,0l 55| 6,00 55 60 60 65 65 65 65 60 60 55 65 60 60 60 65 60 55 60 120 6043 59
30 Charlize 6,5| 6,5 55 4,0 60 60 60 60 60 50 60 60 50 60 60 60 60 55 50 55 60 120 5761 66 5891 41,1 65
Cindy BELKE 6,5| 6,0 55 55 65 65 60 65 55 55 65 60 55 65 60 65 65 60 60 60 50 120 60,22 60
95 Kilbunny Vito 50/ 6,0 6,00 55 60 60 60 65 60 60 60 60 50 50 50 60 60 60 60 60 65 120 5848 64 5880 41,2 67
Mia MULLER-RUCHHOLTZ 6,0l 6,0 55 55 65 60 65 60 55 55 65 60 55 50 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 120 59,13 66
47 Daylight P 3 75| 65/ 60 20 60 65 65 60 65 60 65 55 50 60 65 55 60 60 60 60 55 120 59,13 60 5837 416 68
Sandra PENNDORF 6,5| 6,0 50 4,0 55 65 60 60 55 60 60 55 50 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 50 120 57,61 71
68 Feli 6,5/ 6,0 6,0 50 60 60 60 50 60 60 60 50 50 55 60 55 60 60 65 55 60 120 5804 65 5826 41,7 69
Bahne TRIEBWASSER 6,0l 55| 55 6,0 65/ 60 65 60 60 55 65 55 50 60 60 55 60 65 65 55 50 11,0 5848 69
7 Ballinagore Bambi 6,0l 6,0 55 55 55 50 55/ 60 55 50 50 50 50 65 55 60 60 55 50 55 70 12,0 5630 70 58,04 42,0 70
Louisa HAIZMANN 6,0l 6,0 55 55 65 65 65 60 55 60 65 65 50 60 65 55 60 60 60 60 55 120 59,78 62
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No. points
136 Vin-Lee G 6,0l 50 55 4,0 55 55 55 60 60 50 45 60 4,0 60 60 55 60 60 55 60 55 11,0 5478 72 56,52 435 71
Louisa HAIZMANN 6,5 6,5 55| 4,0 55 55 6,0 60 65 55 60 60 55 60 60 60 60 60 50 60 60 120 5826 70
69 Feline 132 6,5 55 55 50 60 60 20 60 50 60 55 60 55 65 60 50 50 50 55 60 60 120 5543 71 56,30 43,7 72
Luise MAREK 6,5 6,0 50 6,0 65 65 40 50f 50 60 65 60 50 60 65 60 55 55 50 50 60 120 57,17 72
229 Mersuch XXV-37 55 55 55| 4,0 50 55 50 55| 50 55 55/ 50 4,0 50 50 50 50 60 60 55 60 100 5217 73 51,41 486 73
Mara loana BEIAN 55 5,5 55| 50 50 50 50 50f 50 60 60 50 50 50 45 45 50 4,0 45 45| 6,0 10,0 5065 73
73 Competitors Technical Delegate: Hans-Friedrich NAGEL (GER)
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